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Lieu Seq Temps Tour S1 S2 S3 Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour S1 S2 S3 Tps Tour

No 4 HUBER Hervé

No 15 WALHEER Romain / LEBRETON Emeric (Rg=6)

Out 7 17:02:10.278

Pass 8 17:02:10.652

Pass 18 17:03:50.807 1 30.940 48.289 20.926 1:40.155 **

Pass 25 17:05:23.784 2 24.930 47.364 20.683 1:32.977 *

Pass 37 17:07:16.786 3 43.386 48.447 21.169 1:53.002

Pass 45 17:08:49.345 4 24.581 47.150 20.828 1:32.559 *

Pass 53 17:10:21.555 5 24.693 46.967 20.550 1:32.210 *

Pass 61 17:11:53.873 6 24.573 47.148 20.597 1:32.318

Pass 69 17:13:30.899 7 24.980 49.823 22.223 1:37.026

Pass 77 17:15:03.649 8 25.086 46.863 20.801 1:32.750

Pass 86 17:16:37.208 9 24.886 46.466 22.207 1:33.559

Pass 94 17:18:11.084 10 25.275 47.496 21.105 1:33.876

Pass 100 17:19:45.694 11 25.632 47.872 21.106 1:34.610

Pass 108 17:21:18.357 12 24.836 47.258 20.569 1:32.663

Pass 116 17:22:50.690 13 25.029 46.701 20.603 1:32.333

Pass 125 17:25:08.366 14 24.802 1:30.604 22.270 2:17.676

Pass 132 17:26:46.964 15 27.863 49.703 21.032 1:38.598

Pass 138 17:28:21.432 16 25.147 47.477 21.844 1:34.468

Pass 144 17:29:54.739 17 24.970 47.157 21.180 1:33.307

No 16 VAUCHER Amaury / GONCALVES François

Out 5 17:02:05.198

Pass 6 17:02:05.663

Pass 17 17:03:46.603 1 32.668 47.262 21.010 1:40.940 **

Pass 24 17:05:18.290 2 24.749 46.610 20.328 1:31.687 **

Pass 35 17:06:49.949 3 24.562 46.510 20.587 1:31.659 *

Pass 43 17:08:20.841 4 24.572 46.086 20.234 1:30.892 *

Pass 51 17:09:52.015 5 24.663 45.978 20.533 1:31.174

Pass 59 17:11:23.164 6 24.531 45.907 20.711 1:31.149

Pass 67 17:13:01.761 7 24.835 47.979 25.783 1:38.597

Pass 74 17:14:38.447 8 28.273 46.608 21.805 1:36.686

Pass 83 17:16:11.674 9 24.893 47.979 20.355 1:33.227

Pass 91 17:17:42.236 10 24.620 45.595 20.347 1:30.562 *

Pass 99 17:19:16.325 11 24.938 47.662 21.489 1:34.089

Pass 107 17:20:47.549 12 24.696 46.089 20.439 1:31.224

Pass 113 17:22:19.544 13 24.795 46.350 20.850 1:31.995

Pass 121 17:23:51.359 14 24.969 46.259 20.587 1:31.815

Pass 128 17:25:26.461 15 25.823 48.485 20.794 1:35.102

Pass 134 17:27:01.253 16 25.383 48.170 21.239 1:34.792

Pass 139 17:28:34.584 17 26.347 46.454 20.530 1:33.331

Pass 145 17:30:06.300 18 24.739 46.448 20.529 1:31.716

No 18 INCORVAIA Serge / CHARBONNEAUX David

Out 9 17:02:32.113

Pass 11 17:02:33.607

Pass 20 17:04:25.444 1 36.872 52.413 22.552 1:51.837 *

Pass 31 17:06:03.664 2 27.336 48.952 21.932 1:38.220 *

Pass 39 17:07:39.367 3 26.089 47.985 21.629 1:35.703 *

Pass 47 17:09:18.482 4 25.873 48.995 24.247 1:39.115

Pass 55 17:10:54.816 5 26.011 48.602 21.721 1:36.334

Pass 64 17:12:32.611 6 26.734 49.418 21.643 1:37.795

Pass 73 17:14:11.116 7 26.708 49.471 22.326 1:38.505

Pass 81 17:15:47.989 8 26.181 48.918 21.774 1:36.873

Pass 89 17:17:25.033 9 26.344 48.689 22.011 1:37.044

Pass 97 17:19:02.199 10 26.409 49.154 21.603 1:37.166

Pass 105 17:20:38.758 11 26.100 48.829 21.630 1:36.559

Pass 112 17:22:15.126 12 26.281 48.517 21.570 1:36.368

Pass 120 17:23:50.782 13 25.889 48.123 21.644 1:35.656 *

Pass 127 17:25:25.864 14 26.020 47.794 21.268 1:35.082 *

Pass 133 17:27:00.939 15 25.546 48.028 21.501 1:35.075 *

Pass 140 17:28:36.631 16 27.070 47.563 21.059 1:35.692

In 147 17:30:21.471 29.074 56.663

No 22 ROCHE Damien / BREUIL Arnaud (Rg=2)

Out 3 17:01:13.653

Pass 16 17:02:53.504 46.488 23.119

Pass 21 17:04:25.885 1 24.814 46.845 20.722 1:32.381 **

Pass 27 17:05:57.701 2 25.256 46.469 20.091 1:31.816 *

Pass 38 17:07:29.199 3 25.553 45.714 20.231 1:31.498 *

Pass 46 17:08:59.385 4 24.602 45.356 20.228 1:30.186 *

Pass 54 17:10:29.035 5 24.549 45.166 19.935 1:29.650 *

Pass 62 17:11:58.190 6 24.383 45.078 19.694 1:29.155 *

Pass 70 17:13:31.858 7 24.297 48.092 21.279 1:33.668

Pass 78 17:15:04.053 8 24.498 46.648 21.049 1:32.195

Pass 85 17:16:35.849 9 24.931 46.228 20.637 1:31.796

Pass 92 17:18:05.396 10 24.387 45.168 19.992 1:29.547

In 102 17:19:52.093 24.271 1:05.389

Out 114 17:22:48.347

Pass 115 17:22:49.540 11 4:44.144

Pass 122 17:24:26.794 12 31.435 45.877 19.942 1:37.254

Pass 129 17:25:54.130 13 24.114 43.835 19.387 1:27.336 *

Pass 135 17:27:21.418 14 24.056 43.695 19.537 1:27.288 *

Pass 141 17:28:49.291 15 23.826 44.494 19.553 1:27.873

Pass 146 17:30:17.917 16 24.532 44.649 19.445 1:28.626

No 43 WINKLER Thomas  (Rg=1)

Out 12 17:02:45.346

Pass 13 17:02:47.039

Pass 22 17:04:29.096 1 33.352 47.836 20.869 1:42.057 *

In 30 17:06:03.106 32.059 45.423

Out 33 17:06:19.604

Pass 34 17:06:20.997 2 1:51.901

Pass 41 17:07:55.694 3 29.331 44.978 20.388 1:34.697 *

Pass 49 17:09:24.669 4 24.351 44.432 20.192 1:28.975 **

Pass 56 17:10:54.906 5 23.750 45.262 21.225 1:30.237

Pass 63 17:12:22.687 6 23.935 44.670 19.176 1:27.781 **

Pass 71 17:13:52.692 7 24.116 44.422 21.467 1:30.005

Pass 79 17:15:20.889 8 24.549 44.488 19.160 1:28.197

Pass 87 17:16:48.140 9 23.851 44.135 19.265 1:27.251 **

Pass 95 17:18:34.853 10 29.433 51.937 25.343 1:46.713

In 103 17:20:09.025 28.036 48.251

No 45 PFISTER Tomas  / WINKLER Alfred (Rg=5)

Out 14 17:02:46.921

Pass 15 17:02:48.457

Pass 23 17:04:30.301 1 33.459 47.328 21.057 1:41.844 *

Pass 32 17:06:09.762 2 31.954 46.759 20.748 1:39.461 *

Pass 40 17:07:50.614 3 32.129 47.368 21.355 1:40.852

Pass 48 17:09:24.418 4 26.254 46.863 20.687 1:33.804 *

Pass 57 17:10:57.305 5 25.353 46.374 21.160 1:32.887 *

Pass 65 17:12:32.873 6 24.886 49.339 21.343 1:35.568

Pass 72 17:14:07.899 7 24.994 47.251 22.781 1:35.026

Pass 80 17:15:39.801 8 24.946 46.336 20.620 1:31.902 *

Pass 88 17:17:12.796 9 24.974 47.148 20.873 1:32.995

Pass 96 17:18:44.670 10 24.957 46.436 20.481 1:31.874 *

Pass 104 17:20:16.645 11 24.904 46.101 20.970 1:31.975

Pass 110 17:21:47.909 12 24.788 46.000 20.476 1:31.264 *

Pass 118 17:23:19.501 13 24.688 46.059 20.845 1:31.592

In 124 17:25:06.079 27.452 57.036

No 59 CRASSAERTS Marc-Edouard  (Rg=8)

Out 28 17:06:01.461

Pass 29 17:06:01.970

Pass 42 17:07:56.092 1 35.054 55.649 23.419 1:54.122 *

Pass 50 17:09:33.536 2 26.130 49.197 22.117 1:37.444 *

Pass 58 17:11:09.942 3 25.437 48.769 22.200 1:36.406 *

Pass 66 17:12:51.338 4 25.244 49.950 26.202 1:41.396

Pass 76 17:14:42.326 5 38.230 50.729 22.029 1:50.988

Pass 84 17:16:18.808 6 25.582 48.959 21.941 1:36.482

Pass 93 17:18:06.165 7 25.538 56.260 25.559 1:47.357
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No 59 CRASSAERTS Marc-Edouard  (Rg=8)

Pass 101 17:19:48.801 8 31.803 49.175 21.658 1:42.636

Pass 109 17:21:24.306 9 25.286 48.672 21.547 1:35.505 *

Pass 117 17:23:03.023 10 25.424 49.026 24.267 1:38.717

Pass 123 17:24:39.662 11 25.616 49.281 21.742 1:36.639

Pass 130 17:26:15.684 12 25.276 49.040 21.706 1:36.022

Pass 136 17:27:51.724 13 25.096 49.069 21.875 1:36.040

In 143 17:29:43.771 30.813 58.758

No 75 DESOILLE Sébastien  (Rg=3)

Out 1 17:00:46.484

Pass 10 17:02:33.472 49.664 21.704

Pass 19 17:04:05.922 1 25.423 46.716 20.311 1:32.450 **

Pass 26 17:05:35.795 2 24.328 45.592 19.953 1:29.873 **

Pass 36 17:07:06.236 3 24.749 45.921 19.771 1:30.441

Pass 44 17:08:36.329 4 24.399 45.735 19.959 1:30.093

Pass 52 17:10:05.512 5 24.156 45.235 19.792 1:29.183 *

Pass 60 17:11:34.742 6 24.084 45.285 19.861 1:29.230

Pass 68 17:13:06.555 7 24.172 47.357 20.284 1:31.813

Pass 75 17:14:39.614 8 24.368 46.654 22.037 1:33.059

Pass 82 17:16:10.128 9 24.540 46.253 19.721 1:30.514

Pass 90 17:17:39.412 10 24.082 45.498 19.704 1:29.284

Pass 98 17:19:08.794 11 24.333 45.280 19.769 1:29.382

Pass 106 17:20:38.789 12 24.020 45.180 20.795 1:29.995

Pass 111 17:22:07.508 13 24.138 45.231 19.350 1:28.719 *

Pass 119 17:23:36.333 14 23.946 45.123 19.756 1:28.825

Pass 126 17:25:09.513 15 24.238 46.149 22.793 1:33.180

Pass 131 17:26:44.862 16 27.202 48.183 19.964 1:35.349

Pass 137 17:28:13.571 17 24.062 45.015 19.632 1:28.709 *

In 142 17:29:38.908 24.004 45.367


